TexHonornyeckasa Kapra
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

ICKAI
AusanH:  CKA

3aronoBok

CTexku: 16 251

BeicoTa: 100.3 mm
WnpuHa: 73.7 Mm
LiseTa: 3

LiBetopsg: Colorway 1
Yeenuuntb: 1:1

MaLumHHbIn dhopmarT:
CMeHbl uBeTa:
OcTaHoBb!I:
O6pezku:
Annnukauyuu:
Bneso:

lMpaBoe:

BepxHux kpan:
HwxHnn kpaii:
KoHel X:

KoHeL Y:

O6nactb

Makc. cTexok:
MwuH. cTexok:
Makc. ckauok:
Bcero Hutun:

Bcero wnyneyHon:

Tajima
2

3

10

0

36.8 Mm
36.8 Mm
50.2 mm
50.2 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
7394.3 KB.MM
8.6 Mm
0.0 mm
7.0 Mm
95.39m
37.09m

CTon nocnenoBaTenbHOCTb:
# N# Ler Crexxku Kop Uma Kapra

1. 10 BB 9963 10 Dark Blue Default
223 M 169 3 Red Default
3.9 [ | 4596 9 White  Default
MaLlumHHoe Bpems:
MawmuHa Bpemsa BbIlLIKMBKN
Janome MC 550E 0:19:37
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